
 
 

रा 4टŌ ा य रा जम ग́ एवा  अवसा रचन  िावका स िानगम िाििमटा ड 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS, 

GOVT. OF INDIA 

 

Notice Inviting Bid 

(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal) 

 

Bid/ Package No: NHIDCL/Assam/NH-37/Lahoal-Chabua/199105     Dated: 04.08.2021 
 

RFP for the work of “Widening/Improvement to 4 (Four) Lane with Paved Shoulder from. km 
583+350 of NH 37 to km 606+300 of NH-37 on existing Lahoal – Chabua Bypass i.e. Borborua 

Junction – Kandulibari Grant Gaon section in the State of Assam on EPC mode.”. 
 

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged in the development of National 

Highways and as part of this endeavor, it has been decided to undertake of 
“Widening/Improvement to 4 (Four) Lane with Paved Shoulder from. km 583+350 of NH 
37 to km 606+300 of NH-37 on existing Lahoal – Chabua Bypass i.e. Borborua Junction – 
Kandulibari Grant Gaon section in the State of Assam on EPC mode”. 

 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited represented by its 

Managing Director now invites National Competitive Bids from eligible contractors for the 

following project: 

 

State/UT NH No. Description of the 

work 

Estimated Cost 

exclusive of GST 

(Rs. In Crore) 

Completion 

period 

 
 
 
 

Assam 

 
 
 
 

37 

Widening/Improvemen
t to 4 (Four) Lane with 
Paved Shoulder from. 
km 583+350 of NH 37 
to km 606+300 of NH-
37 on existing Lahoal – 
Chabua Bypass i.e. 
Borborua Junction – 
Kandulibari Grant Gaon 
section in the State of 
Assam on EPC mode 

 
 
 
 

179.50 

 
 
 
 

18 Month 

 

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of the CPPP 

website https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 4/08/2021 to 20/09/2021 (upto 1100 hrs IST). 

Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on 

or before 20/09/2021 (up to 1500 hrs IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 21/09/2021 (at 

1630 hrs. IST). 



 
 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Securing Declaration, 

Document fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted 

physically by the Bidder on or before the date mentioned in data sheet, Please note that the 

NHIDCL reserves the right to accept or reject asll or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason 

whatsoever. 

 

Officer In-charge 
 

K.C.Bhatt 

DGM (Technical) 

National Highway & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. PTI Building, 

3rd Floor,4 Parliament Street, 

New Delhi-110001 

Ph. 011-23461626 

Email: kc.bhatt@gov.in 

mailto:kc.bhatt@gov.in

	MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS, GOVT. OF INDIA
	(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal)

